76 77
MPS-1:  8595188145978
MPS-1HRN-56
Umin
UOFF
UOFF
UOFF
      120               208              240              400              480               575

MPS-1 |HRN-56 |
 15
16    18
 L3   L2
L1
< U
3~
L1
L2
L3
15-18
t1 t2
L2
L3
1-MODUL
HRN-56/120 - 3x 120 V
HRN-56/208 - 3x 208 V
HRN-56/240 - 3x 240 V
HRN-56/400 - 3x 400 V
3-MODUL
HRN-56/480 - 3x 480 V
HRN-56/575 - 3x 575 V
Umax
Umin
UOPEN
diff 1